179
09
FILTER
S &
 W
A
TER

OIL FILTERS
FUEL FILTERS
How to order the correct item:  	 MM CAT + Filter Code
Further Standard Efficiency engine air filters
available on request.
Additional Standard and Advanced Efficiency engine fuel and oil filters
available on request.
Wide range of CAT air, transmission, hydraulic,
hydraulic/transmission filters and
fuel/water separator filters also available.
180
MANSUETO MARINE
09
180
MANSUETO MARINE
FI
LT
ER
S
181
09
181
FILTER
S
How to order the correct item:  	 MM RAC + ITEM Code
CV – OPEN CRANKCASE VENTILATION
MARINE REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENTS
CCV – CLOSED CRANKCASE VENTILATION
Replacement Filters
2010SM/TM/PM-OR
R11T
R12T
S3214
PF101-2
R20P
B32014
CCV55365-04
CCV55248 / CCV55274
CCV55222 / CCV5522-12CCV55304-08
PF201-30
R25S
Item code Description
Housing/Filter
Assembly/
Application
MOBILE FUEL FILTRATION - FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR FILTERS
2000SM-OR 2 mic, brown, with o-rings
RACOR 200 series
housings
2000TM-OR 10 mic, blue, with o-rings
2000PM-OR 30 mic, red, with o-rings
2010SM-OR 2 mic, brown, with o-rings
RACOR 500 series
turbine assemblies
2010TM-OR 10 mic, blue, with o-rings
2010PM-OR 30 mic, red, with o-rings
R11T 10 mic
RACOR 110A filter
assembly
R12S Spin-on, 2 mic, brown
RACOR 120A filter
assembly
R12T Spin-on, 10 mic, blue
R12P Spin-on, 30 mic, red
R15S Spin-on, 2 mic, brown
RACOR 215R filter
assembly
R15T Spin-on, 10 mic, blue
R15P Spin-on, 30 mic, red
R20S Spin-on, 2 mic, brown
RACOR 230R filter
assembly
R20T Spin-on, 10 mic, blue
R20P Spin-on, 30 mic, red
R25S Spin-on, 2 mic, brown, with seals
RACOR 245R filter
assembly
R25T Spin-on, 10 mic, blue, with seals
R25P Spin-on, 30 mic, red, with seals
MOBILE FUEL FILTRATION - FUEL FILTERS
PF101-2 Parfit, 2 mic, element assembly
PF201-30 Parfit, 30 mic, element assembly
MARINE FUEL FILTRATION - FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR FILTERS
2020SM-OR 2 mic, brown, with o-rings
RACOR 1000 series
turbine assemblies
2020TM-OR 10 mic, blue, with o-rings
2020PM-OR 30 mic, red, with o-rings
2040SM-OR 2 mic, brown, with o-rings
RACOR 900 series
turbine assemblies
2040TM-OR 10 mic, blue, with o-rings
2040PM-OR 30 mic, red, with o-rings
S3204TUL 10 mic UL , with seals
RACOR 445MAM filter

FILTER
SHow to order the correct item:  	 MM YAN + ITEM Code
How to order the correct item:  	 MM VLV + ITEM Code
How to order the correct item:  	 MM MTU + ITEM Code
How to order the correct item:  	 MM YAM + ITEM Code
FUEL FILTERS OIL FILTERS AIR FILTERS
104300-55790 104271-35130 119195-18880
104500-55710 119005-35100 119593-18880-01
119773-55510 119305-35151 120650-12510
120270-55101 119593-35100 120660-12510
120650-55040 119770-90620 124411-12510
121857-55710 123672-35151 124770-12540
124220-35210 124411-35150 127692-18880
127695-55630 124550-35110 128170-12540
129100-55650 127695-35150 128270-12540
129470-55601 129150-35152 129470-12330
129470-55702 165000-24990 165000-24950
129574-55711 165000-34510 165000-48740
165000-34500 165000-69520 940467-10400
41650-502320 165000-69590 XN199611-01
FUEL FILTERS OIL FILTERS AIR FILTERS
21492771 21632901 21379288
31261191 30788490 21702999
3583443 3517857 3580509
3817517  35682732 3582358
3840335 3581621 3825038
829913 3582732 876185
861477 3583443 858488
864315 3827069 21171277
21139810 423135 3618541
3809721 466634 876185
3851218 471034 842280
860874 477556 3580509
829913 478736 821369
21718912 834337 21196919
FUEL FILTERS OIL FILTERS AIR FILTERS
0020921901 0001846026 0180941002
0023530652 0031845201 0180941402
8695860258 0031845301 0180944502
X00012879 4021800009 8690940016
0020922801 5241800110 0170941202
FUEL FILTERS OIL FILTERS AIR FILTERS
65L-24563-00 5GH-13440-00 62T-14451-00
6K8-24560-10 5GH-13440-20 6D3-14451-00
2E1-14000-0 F0D-6775C-01 6S5-E4451-00
2W1-14000-0 3FV-13440-00-00 5ST-54806-00-00
KitS and Filters for CAT Engines
Code Description
MM AIS 1000880 Field Air Filter Service Kit (C30-C32) - Air Filters Only
MM AIS 1000821 Field Service Kit - (C30-C32) 12" Coalescer Kit Only
MM AIS 1000858 Filter Covers - Oil (Stainless Steel) CAT
MM AIS 1000859 Filter Covers - Fuel (Stainless Steel) CAT
MM AIS KWCCEC9-1 (250KW) AIRSEP Kit (CCE), Marine Genset- Caterpillar C9  +39 335 5785225       +39 339 6709546      +39 0184 573346 press #3
184
MANSUETO MARINE
09
184
MANSUETO MARINE
FI
LT
ER
S
185
09
185
FILTER
S
Model
Element
Lid Gasket
Part Number Description Dimensions
SWK-2000/5
MM SEP 00510 10 micron